
1 City of Kyle

2 City of Kyle

3 City of Kyle

4 City of Kyle

5 City of Kyle

6 Bain Medina Bain

7 Pape-Dawson

8 Schaumburg & Polk Inc.

9 Schaumburg & Polk Inc.

10 Pape-Dawson

11 Pape-Dawson

12 Doucet Engineers

lbarba@cityofkyle.com

jhendrix@cityofkyle.com

dvernon@bmbi.com

jglaess@pape-dawson.com

Entity

512-262-3949

Sign In Sheet

   Date: January 10,2023Event: Vybe Trail System RFQ Pre-Submission Conference

# Name
Phone 

Number
Email Address 

Leon Barba, P. E.

Jerry Hendrix

Dawn Vernon

Jennifer Glaess

(512) 269-2535

jwaldbauer@spi-eng.com

jpotutschnig@pape-dawson.com

aweissbach@pape-dawson.comAmanda Weissbach

rperry@doucetengineers.com

watkinson@cityofkyle.com

ddaniels@cityofkyle.com

alewis@cityofkyle.com

aross@spi-eng.com

Ryan Perry

512-233-1144

512-256-1426

512-999-6396

903-570-0193

Will Atkinson

Derek Daniels, P.E.

Amber Lewis

Allen Ross, P.E.

Jim Waldbauer, P.E.

Jill Potutschnig



13 Bain Medina Bain

14 BGE, Inc.

15 TJKM Traffic Engineering

16 Pape-Dawson

17 Bain Medina Bain

18 Kimley-Horn & Associates

19 Atwell, LLC

20 Doucet Engineers

21 RVI Planning

22 Pape-Dawson

23 Schaumburg & Polk Inc.

24 Toole Design

25 ECS Southwest, LLP

26 RVI Planning

27 HVJ

28 Atwell, LLC

29 TBG Partners

lcarter@bmbi.comLorena Carter

Madison Porras mporras@pape-dawson.com

Madeleine Shelton 210-494-7223 Mshelton@bmbi.com

Brian Rice brice@bgeinc.com

Aldo Fritz 512-200-3114 afritz@tjkm.com

Duke Altman daltman@doucetengineers.com

Wes Gentry 512-480-0032 wesgentry@rviplanning.com

Ashley Martinex 512-418-4505 ashley.martinez@kimley-horn.com

Hank Smith 512-695-3914 hsmith@atwell-group

Genest Landry 737-276-3188 glandry@tooledesign.com

Connor Roman 512-837-8005 croman@ecslimited.com

Heather McNeal 210-375-9000 hmcneal@pape-dawson.com

Sarah Olivares 210-992-3062 solivares@spi-eng.com

Jenny Varcasio jvarcasio@atwell-group.com

Julie Mastervich 512-327-1011 julie.mastervich@tbgpartners.com

Drew Carman dcarman@rviplanning.com

Syed Jafar sjafar@hvj.com



30 TBG Partners

31 Doucet Engineers

32 Huitt-Zollars

33 Bain Medina Bain

34 Dunaway

35 Doucet Engineers

36 Aquirre & Fields

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Rey Gonzalez 512-231-1119 rg@huitt-zollars.com

Hernan A. Jaramillo, P.E. 210-213-6866 hernanj@bmbi.com

Lindsay Londrigan 512-327-1011 lindsay.londrigan@tbgpartners.com

Kristen Roberts kroberts@doucetengineers.com

Jennifer Moczygemba, P.E. jennifer.moczygemba@aguirre-fields.com

Brad Moulton 214-245-1633 bmoulton@dunaway.com

Tom Curran tcurran@doucetengineers.com


